POLICE AND FIREMEN'S RETIREMENT SYSTEM
November 4, 2024
ORDER OF BUSINESS

Notice of this meeting has been provided through the annual notice of the schedule of regular

meetings of the Board filed with and prominently posted in the offices of the Secretary of State. The
2024 annual meeting schedule was mailed to the Secretary of State, Star Ledger and the Trenton Times
on December 11, 2023.

DISCLOSURE OF THE OPEN PUBLIC MEETINGS ACT

(A) When necessary, the Board shall adopt Resolution A to go into closed session to consider
individuals’ disability applications, which states:

In accordance with the provisions of the Open Public Meetings Act, N.J.S.A. 10:4-13, be it resolved
that the Board of Trustees go into closed session for purposes of discussing matters pertaining to
disability retirement which involves material involving personal medical and health records, data,
reports and recommendations relating to specific individuals, pursuant to N.J.S.A. 10:4-12(3). Those
matters are confidential unless expressly waived by the individual involved.

The actions taken during closed session relating to a disability retirement are anticipated to become
available to the public immediately at the conclusion of the meeting and will be posted on the Division
of Pensions and Benefits’ website within a reasonable time; however, personal information pertaining
to an individual shall be redacted from the minutes of such meeting and shall remain confidential until
after such time as the Board determines that the need of confidentiality no longer exists under state
and federal law, including the Health Insurance Portability and Accountability Act of 1996 (HIPAA),
and the matters discussed can be disclosed.

(B) When necessary, the Board shall adopt Resolution B to go into executive session to
request/receive attorney-client advice from legal counsel, which states:

In accordance with the provisions of the Open Public Meetings Act, N.J.S.A. 10:4-13, be it resolved
that the Board of Trustees go into closed session to discuss matters falling within the attorney client
privilege, and/or matters in which litigation is pending or anticipated, pursuant to N.J.S.A. 10:4-12(7).

The minutes of such meeting shall remain confidential until after such time as the Board determines
that the need of confidentiality no longer exists and the matters discussed can be disclosed and the
Board waives the attorney-client privilege.

(C) When necessary to go into executive session for another reason under the Open Public
Meetings Act, such as discussion of investments of public funds, personnel matters, or contract
negotiations, the Board shall adopt Resolution C, which states:

In accordance with the provisions of the Open Public Meetings Act, N.J.S.A. 10:4-13, be it resolved
that the Board of Trustees go into closed session to discuss such matters pursuant to N.J.S.A. 10:4-
12. The minutes of such meeting shall remain confidential until such time as the Board determines
that the need for confidentiality no longer exists.

OPEN SESSION

Called to Order: 10:10 AM Adjourned: 01:13 PM

Roll Call: James Kompany, Tim Colacci, Matthew Lubin, John Glidden (left at 11:46), Ray Heck,
Marc Morgan, Richard Myers, Ed Oatman (via telecom, left at 11:46), Stephen Trowbridge,
and Susan Jacobucci (via telecom)

Absent: John Megariotis
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Also Present: Lisa Pointer, Board Secretary; Susan Barrett, Assistant Board Secretary; Nels Lauritzen,

Board Counsel; Gregory Petzold, Executive Director; Mark Schafer, CIO/CFO; Trooper
Miller, Frank Crivelli, Esq., Craig Gumpel, Esq., Wayne Browne, Esq., Steven Kossup,
Esq., Christopher Gray, Esq., Tim O'Brien, Ryan Chippendale, Douglas Baylor, Tom Trout,
Miracle Mays, Clifton Gauthier, Joseph Gonzales, Ryan Kimble, Justin Fitzpatrick

OPEN SESSION

Minutes

Minutes from the meeting of October 7, 2024

Approved

Executive Session Minutes from the meeting of October 7, 2024

Approved

OPEN SESSION

Miscellaneous Issues

B-1

B-2

B-5

B-6

Executive Director's Report
Noted

CIO/CFO Report - Noted
a.) PFRSNJ Bills for November 4, 2024 - Approved

Legal Director's Report
Noted

Investment Committee Memo - Noted
a.) Resolution for the Housing & Mortgage Finance Agency Program - Approved

Attorney 1 Recommendations - Noted
a.) Resolution for Attorney 1 Positions - Approved

Request for an Excused Absence from Trustee John Megariotis
Approved

OPEN SESSION

Retirement and Death Lists

C-1 Active and Retired Death List

Approved
C-2 Retirement List

Approved (Trustee Heck recused on Peter Hilarczyk and Kevin Keen.)

CLOSED SESSION
Ordinary Disability
Effective

Member's Name & No.: Employer: Date: Option: Decision:

D-1 Monthly OD Grid Monthly OD Grid Rivera,

Jefferson; Atlantic City; effective
01/2025; Wray, Carmen;
Department of Corrections;
effective 06/2024 Approved




PFRSNJ Meeting - November 4, 2024 Page 3

D-2+ Garrison, April Salem County Request to Amend to Involuntary
OD Tabled per attorney request
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CLOSED SESSION

Accidental Disability

Effective Accident
Member's Name & No.: Employer: Date: Option: Date: Decision:

E-1 Rykola, Stephen Jersey City Fire Dept. 03/01/2024 9/11/2001 Chapter 157, World Trade Center
Approved

E-2+ Arentz, James Ventnor City 09/01/2024 12/8/2022 Approved

E-3+ Baylor, Douglas Phillipsburgh Town 10/01/2024 4/8/2023 Approved

E-4+ O'Brien, Timothy Jersey City WTC - Did Not Receive Eligibility
Registration Form by the Deadline
Approved request to file for
Chapter 157 - WTC
(Trustee Trowbridge recused.)

E-5+ Humphris, Scott Department of Correction 12/01/2023 8/28/2021 Approved
(Vote: 5:2; Trustees Morgan and
Jacobucci: Nae. Trustee Heck
recused.)

E-6+ Willis, Gregory West Orange Township 10/01/2024 2/24/2023 Approved
(Vote: 7:1; Trustee Morgan:
Nae)

E-7+ Ortiz, Christopher Trenton City 02/01/2024 10/21/2020 Approved on the 7/19/2023
incident

71912023

E-8+ Mays, Miracle Pleasantville City 08/01/2023 5/24/2022 Approved
(Vote: 7:1; Trustee Morgan:
Nae)

E-9 Costa, Chancey Bayonne City 10/01/2024 9/14/2001 Chapter 157, World Trade Center
Approved

E-10 Kalman, Richard Dept. of Corrections -Vroom  06/01/2023 8/6/2020 Deny Accidental, Granted

Jones Farm Ordinary

E-11+ Sangillo, John Trenton City 10/01/2022 7/29/2020 Involuntary OD - Contesting for
AD Denied Involuntary Accidental
Disability Granted Involuntary
Ordinary Disability

E-12+ Nucera, Anthony Deptford Township 06/01/2024 3/10/2023 Approved

OPEN SESSION

Retirement Issues

F-1 Krause, Raquel - Hudson County - Administratively Removed

F-2+ Urbanowicz, John - Corrections- Adult Diag. & Treat - Honorable Service (Currently Collecting Ordinary Disability)

No Forfeiture (Trustee Heck recused.)
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F-3 Ricchiuti, Thomas - Monmouth County Hall of Records - Honorable Service (Currently Collecting Service Retirement)
Partial Forfeiture; forfeit one year salary only (Retirement Bureau, Health Benefits Bureau)

F-4+ Gauthier, Clifton - Rockaway Township - 1.) Honorable Service - No Forfeiture
2.) Service Retirement - Approved
(Retirement Bureau, Health Benefits Bureau)

F-5+ Daniels, Charles - Essex County - Honorable Service (Currently Collecting Deferred Retirement)
Partial Forfeiture; forfeit one year service and salary (Retirement Bureau, Audit Section, Health Benefits Bureau)

F-6+ Trout, Thomas - Juvenile Justice Commission (JJC) - 1.) Honorable Service - No Forfeiture
2.) Special Retirement - Approved
(Retirement Bureau, Health Benefits Bureau)

OPEN SESSION

Hearing Decision

G-1+ Gonzales, Joseph - Hackensack City - Initial Decision The ALJ affirmed the denial of Accidental Disability retirement
benefits; exceptions; reply to exceptions
Adopted the ALJ's decision; Noted exceptions; Noted reply to exceptions

G-2 Lawrence, Ideeria - Edna Mahan Corr. Facility for Women - Initial Decision The ALJ affirmed the denial of Accidental
Disability retirement benefits
Adopted

G-3+ Torres, Brandon L. - Monroe Township (Gloucester) - Initial Decision The ALJ ordered the denial of the petitioner's Motion

for Summary Decision, and granted respondent's Cross-Motion for Summary Decision; the petitioner's appeal was
Dismissed; exceptions; reply to exceptions
Adopted the ALJ's decision; Noted exceptions; Noted reply to exceptions (Nels Lauritzen recused.)

G-4 Anderson, Albert - Woodbury City - Initial Decision The ALJ affirmed the denial of Accidental Disability retirement benefits
Adopted
G-5 Smart, Derrick - Gloucester County - Initial Decision The ALJ affirmed the denial of Accidental Disability retirement benefits

Adopted the ALJ's decision with modifications to remove contradictory language regarding the undesigned and unexpected
prong on page 17.

G-6 Grieco, Joseph - Tenafly Borough - Findings of Fact, Conclusions of Law
Adopted
G-7+ Berry, Dominic R. - Atlantic City - Initial Decision The ALJ affirmed the denial of the eligibility to file for Accidental Disability

retirement benefits
Postpone per attorney request to file exceptions out-of-time for 13 days and request a 45-day extension from OAL

G-8 Tantum, Gregory - Mount Laurel Township - Initial Decision The ALJ affirmed the denial of Accidental Disability retirement
benefits; exceptions; reply to exceptions
Adopted the ALJ's decision; Noted exceptions; Noted reply to exceptions

G-9 Chapman, Thaise - Department of Corrections Vroom Jones Farm - Hearing Withdrawal
Noted

OPEN SESSION

Hearing Request

H-1+ Pena-Romero, Hector - South Amboy City - Appeals the denial of Accidental Disability retirement benefits
Approved
H-2+ Pedalino, Joshua - Toms River Township - Appeals the denial of Accidental Disability retirement benefits

Approved
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H-6+

H-7+

Marasco, Jessica - Mercer County - Appeals the denial of Accidental Disability retirement benefits
Approved

Calabrese, Frank - Bayonne City - Appeals the denial of the request to apply for Chapter 157, World Trade Center Benefits,
because the Eligibility Registration Form was not received

1.) Reconsideration - Denied

2.) Hearing Request - Approved

Reed, William - North Hudson Regional Fire & Rescue - Appeals the denial of Accidental Disability retirement benefits;
Request to Postpone
Postpone per attorney request (Trustee Colacci recused.)

Kimble, Ryan - Burlington Township - Appeals the denial of Accidental Disability retirement benefits
Reconsidered and approved Accidental Disability retirement benefits (Retirement Bureau, Health Benefits Bureau)

Chippendale, Ryan - Neptune Township - Appeals the denial of the request to file for Accidental Disability retirement benefits
Reconsidered and approved request to file for Accidental Disability retirement benefits

OPEN SESSION

Active Membership Issues

J-1

J-2+

- - Purchase Grid - Ricardo, Elia
Approved (Vote: 7:1; Trustee Morgan: Nae.)

Fitzpatrick, Justin - Bayonne City - Request for Enroliment into PFRS (Overage Hire)
Approved

OPEN SESSION

Informational Issues

L-1

Appellate Division Decision Margaret McCormack vs. PERS
Noted

"+" Indicates personal appearance
"=" Indicates items not mailed
The next meeting of the Board will be held on December 9, 2024
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NAME DATE ERI-CAT YRS-MOS ALLOWANCE CHAP TYPE EMPLOYER or Fire
ALLEN, RONALD E, JR 11/1/2024 MAX 21-00 $4,744.05 52 SERVICE DIV OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE P
BERENGUER, CARLOS 2/1/2025 MAX 21-11 $5,732.50 52 SERVICE ~ WEEHAWKEN TOWNSHIP P
CONWAY, KEVIN G 12/1/2024 MAX 20-09 $5,015.45 52 SERVICE  NEW BRUNSWICK CITY P
FARRELL, JAMES V 12/1/2024 MAX 43-06 $10,941.26 SERVICE  JERSEY CITY FIRE DEPT. F
KARYDES, ARGIRIOS M 10/1/2024 MAX 21-02 $5,309.28 52 SERVICE  MONTCLAIR TOWNSHIP F
KEATON, BERTHA S 10/1/2024 MAX 19-06 $3,246.06 SERVICE  SOUTH WOODS PRISON-DEPT. OF COR P
MONTO, ROBERT D 11/1/2024 MAX 24-04 $5,104.83 52 SERVICE  SOMERSET COUNTY_FINANCE OFFICE P
RICCIARDI, PETER ANTHONY 11/1/2024 MAX 24-11 $5,428.49 52 SERVICE BOONTON TOWNSHIP P
ROMBA, KENNETH F 5/1/2024 MAX 15-06 $2,190.78 SERVICE  PALISADES PARK BOROUGH P
JOY, JOHN P 12/1/2024 MAX 13-03 $2,543.42 428 DEFERRED JERSEY CITY P
KAY, PAUL M 2/1/2025 MAX 11-10 $1,457.00 428 DEFERRED DIV OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE P
MITCHELL, TONI M 8/1/2041 MAX 10-06 $1,849.84 428 DEFERRED PRINCETON P
VOGEL, SUSAN 2/1/2025 MAX 14-01 $2,146.12 428 DEFERRED DIV OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE P
ANDERSON, SCOTT W 1/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $7,588.96 SPECIAL  MIDDLESEX COUNTY P
ANGOY, CHARLES H 1/1/2025 MAX 25-01 $5,674.08 SPECIAL  EAST JERSEY STATE PRISON P
BAILEY, GLENN M 1/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $6,064.50 SPECIAL  LINDENWOLD BOROUGH P
BEACH, BRIAN K 12/1/2024 MAX 25-00 $7,412.41 SPECIAL  CAMDEN CITY F
BISTANY, JESSE 12/1/2024 MAX 25-06 $10,029.17 SPECIAL  MIDDLESEX COUNTY P
BONAPARTE, JULIAN 11/1/2024 MAX 27-02 $6,995.13 SPECIAL  JERSEY CITY P
BOTTINO, MARK 12/1/2024 MAX 25-03 $7,416.09 SPECIAL  BAYONNE CITY F
BRAUCKMANN, DONALD 11/1/2024 MAX 30-04 $7,873.98 SPECIAL  MOORESTOWN TOWNSHIP P
BURCHELL, RICHARD 1/1/2025 MAX 30-02 $10,278.33 SPECIAL  TEANECK TOWNSHIP F
BURKE, MICHAEL G 12/1/2024 MAX 25-00 $5,806.44 SPECIAL  CAMDEN CITY F
CACIOPPO, GIAN F 1/1/2025 MAX 25-01 $8,349.10 SPECIAL ~ PARSIPPANY TROY HILLS TOWNSHIP P
CARNEY, MARK K 1/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $6,245.50 SPECIAL  SOUTH WOODS PRISON-DEPT. OF COR P
CARTER, KEVIN J 1/1/2025 MAX 25-06 $6,212.86 SPECIAL DIV OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE P
CARVALHO, EDUARDO M 11/1/2024 MAX 26-00 $7,733.43 SPECIAL  ESSEX COUNTY P
CASBARRO, CASEY E 2/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $8,521.06 SPECIAL  WEST MILFORD TOWNSHIP P
CATENACCI, MICHAEL J 1/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $8,881.60 SPECIAL  OAKLAND BOROUGH P
CHURCH, JOHUN T 12/1/2024 MAX 30-07 $7,982.60 SPECIAL  CAMDEN CITY F
CONWAY, BRYAN M 2/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $5,690.96 SPECIAL  CAMDEN CO BD OF CHOSEN FRHLDRS P
CONWAY, MARYELYN 2/1/2025 MAX 25-01 $7,956.64 SPECIAL  NJ TRANSIT CORPORATION P
CRAWFORD, MICHAEL J 11/1/2024 MAX 26-11 $7,785.38 SPECIAL  NEW JERSEY STATE PRISON P
CRESCIO, JOHN F 11/1/2024 MAX 26-00 $9,859.00 SPECIAL  ASBURY PARK CITY P
DEVINE, EDWARD J, JR 12/1/2024 MAX 30-08 $8,563.79 SPECIAL  HAMILTON TOWNSHIP (MERCER) P
DIBUONO, MICHAEL 11/1/2024 MAX 30-00 $9,470.53 SPECIAL  EAST BRUNSWICK TOWNSHIP P
DONOFRIO, ANTHONY M 1/1/2025 MAX 25-10 $8,403.62 SPECIAL  SAYREVILLE BOROUGH P
DREWA, WOJCIECH 12/1/2024 MAX 25-05 $7,615.80 SPECIAL  JERSEY CITY P
DURANTINO, FRANK 1/1/2025 MAX 30-00 $10,029.77 SPECIAL  BLOOMFIELD TOWNSHIP F
ELBERTSON, ROBERT T 12/1/2024 MAX 25-11 $7,469.88 SPECIAL  BURLINGTON CITY P
FALCONE, STACEY M 1/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $6,982.72 SPECIAL  ATLANTIC CITY P
FERNANDEZ, EDDIE 1/1/2025 MAX 26-02 $8,137.38 SPECIAL  ROSELAND BOROUGH P
FISK, BRYAN M 11/1/2024 MAX 25-05 $6,507.20 SPECIAL  MENDHAM TOWNSHIP P
FOURNIER, MICHAEL J 1/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $7,195.50 SPECIAL  ROXBURY TOWNSHIP P
FRANCESCHINO, JOHN M 1/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $8,832.20 SPECIAL  PHILLIPSBURG TOWN P
GALLARDO, DANILO 12/1/2024 MAX 31-11 $8,451.81 SPECIAL  NEW BRUNSWICK CITY P
GENZLINGER, RICHARD 1/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $6,593.71 SPECIAL  CORRECT-BAYSIDE STATE PRISON P
GILMORE, MICHAEL 2/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $8,510.01 SPECIAL  HARRISON TOWN (HUDSON) P
GLENN, VINCENT 12/1/2024 MAX 25-05 $10,090.90 SPECIAL  JERSEY CITY P
GOOLSBY, JONATHAN R 1/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $5,666.82 SPECIAL  SOUTH WOODS PRISON-DEPT. OF COR P
HATZIMIHALIS, MICHAEL M 11/1/2024 MAX 26-00 $7,377.81 SPECIAL  ROCKAWAY TOWNSHIP P
HENNELLY, EDWIN, JR 12/1/2024 MAX 25-04 $9,751.84 SPECIAL  MONMOUTH COUNTY/HALL OF RECORDS P
HERRERO, GEORGE V 1/1/2025 MAX 26-05 $9,599.62 SPECIAL  NEW MILFORD BOROUGH P
HERWIG, MATTHEW 1/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $6,964.75 SPECIAL  PASSAIC COUNTY P
HILARCZYK, PETER E 12/1/2024 MAX 25-00 $5,576.90 SPECIAL  EDNA MAHAN CORR FAC FOR WOMEN P
HOFFMAN, WILLIAM 1/1/2025 MAX 32-07 $11,459.93 SPECIAL  BAY HEAD BOROUGH P
HOFMANN, MICHAEL C, JR 12/1/2024 MAX 25-00 $5,688.39 SPECIAL  MONROE TWP FIRE DISTRICT 2 F
HOPKINS, CRAIG 12/1/2024 MAX 29-11 $10,968.51 SPECIAL  CLIFTON CITY F
HRUSKA, MARK 1/1/2025 MAX 25-07 $9,221.22 SPECIAL  CARTERET BOROUGH F
IRVING, BRIAN J 12/1/2024 MAX 25-00 $7,412.41 SPECIAL  CAMDEN CITY F




STATE OF NEW JERSEY

Page 2 of 2
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
BOARD LIST 1 FOR 11/04/2024
POLICE AND FIREMEN'S RETIREMENT SYSTEM
RUN-DATE: 10/31/2024
EFFECTIVE OPTION/ SERVICE  MONTHLY RETIREMENT Police

NAME DATE ERI-CAT YRS-MOS ALLOWANCE CHAP TYPE EMPLOYER or Fire
JAIRDULLO, ROBERT J 12/1/2024 MAX 25-00 $12,204.86 SPECIAL  SOUTH BRUNSWICK TOWNSHIP P
JASIECKI, SEAN MATTHEW 12/1/2024 MAX 25-10 $10,591.86 SPECIAL ~ PARSIPPANY TROY HILLS TOWNSHIP P
KEEN, KEVIN WAYNE 1/1/2025 MAX 25-07 $7,609.06 SPECIAL  NORTHERN STATE PRISON P
KEEZER, CHRISTOPHER M 1/1/2025 MAX 30-02 $10,623.20 SPECIAL  MONTVILLE TOWNSHIP P
KIEFFER, SCOT D 1/1/2025 MAX 25-04 $5,684.42 SPECIAL  MERCER COUNTY P
KINLAN, JAMES P, III 1/1/2025 MAX 25-01 $8,964.13 SPECIAL  OCEAN TOWNSHIP (OCEAN) P
KLEINSORGEN, JEFFREY S 11/1/2024 MAX 25-02 $6,173.87 SPECIAL  GARWOOD BOROUGH P
LAWRENCE, DEANN L 12/1/2024 MAX 25-00 $5,576.90 SPECIAL  EDNA MAHAN CORR FAC FOR WOMEN P
LOOS, JAMES R 2/1/2025 MAX 29-07 $11,645.46 SPECIAL  HASBROUCK HEIGHTS BOROUGH P
LORA, ISIDRO L 1/1/2025 MAX 30-00 $7,740.13 SPECIAL  PASSAIC COUNTY P
MADDEN, JOSEPH JOHN 1/1/2025 MAX 38-00 $13,615.23 SPECIAL  PARK RIDGE BOROUGH P
MANSTREAM, WAYNE H 11/1/2024 MAX 34-01 $8,144.12 SPECIAL  DEPT OF CORRECTIONS P
MARTIN, JEFFREY J 1/1/2025 MAX 25-01 $8,567.56 SPECIAL  MIDDLESEX COUNTY P
MARTIN, MATTHEW 1/1/2025 MAX 26-04 $9,989.23 SPECIAL  HOPEWELL TWP FIRE DISTRICT 1 F
MASENIOR, JOSHUA | 1/1/2025 MAX 25-01 $6,601.17 SPECIAL  WASHINGTON TWP (WARREN) P
MATOS, DENNIS 1/1/2025 MAX 31-03 $6,366.73 SPECIAL  HUDSON COUNTY P
MOWRY, JEFFREY, JR 12/1/2024 MAX 25-00 $9,704.04 SPECIAL  PASSAIC COUNTY P
MULLER, GORDON H 12/1/2024 MAX 25-00 $7,402.14 SPECIAL  FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP (GLOUCESTER) P
NOLS, MICHAEL ANTHONY 2/1/2025 MAX 26-01 $8,265.03 SPECIAL  PISCATAWAY TOWNSHIP P
OLYNYK, GEORGE V 1/1/2025 MAX 26-05 $11,014.52 SPECIAL  MONROE TOWNSHIP (MIDDLESEX) P
ORTIZ, EDWARD 1/1/2025 MAX 25-01 $5,674.08 SPECIAL  DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTION P
ORTIZ, STEPHEN 1/1/2025 MAX 25-05 $10,195.83 SPECIAL  MORRIS COUNTY P
PADILLA, RICARDO 1/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $7,250.47 SPECIAL  HUDSON COUNTY P
PARKS, LARRY J 1/1/2025 MAX 25-01 $5,674.08 SPECIAL  CORRECT-BAYSIDE STATE PRISON P
PINTO, MARIANO 12/1/2024 MAX 25-00 $5,806.44 SPECIAL  CAMDEN CITY F
PLA, LAZARO 12/1/2024 MAX 25-05 $9,126.79 SPECIAL  ELIZABETH CITY P
POLASKI, MICHAEL K 1/1/2025 MAX 25-10 $10,423.60 SPECIAL  ROBBINSVILLE TOWNSHIP P
PROSINSKI, JAMES S 11/1/2024 MAX 34-08 $10,667.87 SPECIAL  MIDDLETOWN TOWNSHIP P
RESTIVO, CHARLES 12/1/2024 MAX 25-05 $10,242.05 SPECIAL  BAYONNE CITY P
REYNOLDS, NATHANIEL 11/1/2024 MAX 28-01 $8,257.36 SPECIAL  CARTERET BOROUGH F
REZNIK, JOHN 3/1/2025 MAX 25-06 $6,690.17 SPECIAL  SOMERSET COUNTY_FINANCE OFFICE P
SANTOS, FLORENCIO 1/1/2025 MAX 25-03 $6,571.75 SPECIAL  TRENTON CITY F
SANZARI, KEITH PATRICK 1/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $12,448.80 SPECIAL  OAKLAND BOROUGH P
SCOTT, CRAIG LAMONT 12/1/2024 MAX 25-00 $5,806.44 SPECIAL  CAMDEN CITY F
SIEROTOWICZ, JOSEPH M 1/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $6,742.87 SPECIAL  MIDDLESEX COUNTY P
SIMKO, CRAIG 11/1/2024 MAX 25-11 $5,346.75 SPECIAL ~ WILLIAM PATERSON UNIV OF NJ P
STRAUB, JAY P 1/1/2025 MAX 25-11 $6,085.85 SPECIAL  HUDSON COUNTY P
STRUBLE, JEFFJ 1/1/2025 MAX 25-01 $4,985.90 SPECIAL  MONTCLAIR STATE UNIVERSITY P
SZELAG, ADAM JOSEPH, II 3/1/2025 MAX 25-00 $9,229.77 SPECIAL  RAMSEY BOROUGH P
TAVAREZ, ERIC E 11/1/2024 MAX 28-03 $7,768.00 SPECIAL  JERSEY CITY P
TESTA, JOSEPH A 1/1/2025 MAX 25-01 $7,831.47 SPECIAL  FREEHOLD TOWNSHIP P
TREMBLEY, JONATHAN S 1/1/2025 MAX 27-11 $6,903.49 SPECIAL  BRIDGETON CITY F
VELEZ, EDWARD 2/1/2025 MAX 25-01 $6,413.30 SPECIAL  NJ TRANSIT CORPORATION P
WARE, ROBERT L, JR 1/1/2025 MAX 25-03 $6,327.34 SPECIAL  TRENTON CITY F
WILSON, THOMAS J 11/1/2024 MAX 25-03 $5,569.51 SPECIAL  DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTION P